Position

1326 Principal Martinez Junior

High

1329 Vice Principal Mjhs

1110 Teacher

1329 Vice Principal Mjhs

1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher
1110 Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Martinez Unified

Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified

Department

Martinez Junior High

Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High

Martinez Junior High

Total Wages

$134,160

$109,258
$108,625
$103,539
$98,571
$95,287
$94,339
$93,631
$92,753
$91,993
$91,801
$89,701
$89,611
$89,072
$87,664
$87,359
$87,301
$86,456
$86,190
$85,426
$85,138
$84,433
$83,662
$83,018
$82,161
$82,105
$78,101
$77,622
$74,781

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,216

$39,381
$40,197
$34,310
$38,726
$25,173
$36,801
$14,930
$37,743
$14,551
$14,822
$37,258
$24,162
$24,154
$23,827
$36,926
$36,928
$23,745
$23,714
$31,772
$36,589
$36,488
$31,460
$35.977
$35,906
$32,462
$12,869
$12,824
$33,002



1110 Teacher

1110 Teacher

1110 Teacher

1110 Teacher

1110 Teacher

1110 Teacher

1110 Teacher

1110 Teacher

1210 Counselor

1110 Teacher

2252 Head Custodian
1110 Teacher

1110 Teacher

1110 Teacher

2251 Custodian

1219 Behavior Counselor
2431 Office Manager
1110 Teacher

2446 Registrar Datatechnician
10.5M

1110 Teacher

1110 Teacher

1110 Teacher

2140 Attendance Technician
2251 Custodian

1110 Teacher

1220 Educational Mental HIth
Counsel

1110 Teacher

2151 Technology Specialist
2145 Para Educator C

2915 Cafeteria lll

Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified

Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified

Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified

Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High

Martinez Junior High

Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High

Martinez Junior High

Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High

Martinez Junior High

$72,251
$65,837
$65,028
$63,895
$62,745
$61,840
$60,512
$59,985
$59,495
$57,387
$53,877
$53,288
$53,127
$51,384
$50,595
$50,492
$46,321
$46,283
$45,513

$43,799
$40,673
$37,573
$34,402
$34,361
$31,260
$31,092

$31,004
$30,899
$24,856
$24,575

$29,732
$33,640
$10,698
$10,513
$20,098
$19,987
$32,837
$10,094
$16,754
$27,636

$9,560
$31,721
$18,672
$18,390
$14,099
$21,735
$30,282

$7,752

$8,481

$6,798
$20,760

$6,284
$28,333
$15,275
$12,535
$12,900

$5,420
$14,459
$12,642
$21,439



1801 Substitute Administrator
2145 Para Educator C
2145 Para Educator C

2146 Para Educator Health
Attendant

1210 Counselor

1110 Teacher

2145 Para Educator C
2145 Para Educator C
2429 Campus Supervisor
2913 Cafeteria |

1110 Teacher

2145 Para Educator C
2429 Campus Supervisor
2913 Cafeteria |

2435 Student Body Account
Clerk

2913 Cafeteria |

2913 Cafeteria |

2913 Cafeteria |

2145 Para Educator C

2910 Noon Duty Supervisor
2913 Cafeteria |

2910 Noon Duty Supervisor
2910 Noon Duty Supervisor
2910 Noon Duty Supervisor
2150 Coach Classified

1150 Coach Certificated
2150 Coach Classified

2150 Coach Classified

2150 Coach Classified

2150 Coach Classified

Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified

Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified

Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified
Martinez Unified

Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High

Martinez Junior High

Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High

Martinez Junior High

Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High
Martinez Junior High

Martinez Junior High

$22,558
$20,327
$20,319
$18,823

$18,566
$17,206
$16,952
$16,768
$15,635
$14,959
$14,746
$13,713
$12,953
$12,552
$12,438

$12,267
$11,344
$10,953
$7,248
$5,730
$5,650
$4,913
$4,251
$4,107
$2,311
$1,768
$1,729
$1,374
$1,273
$1,038

$0
$3,952
$3,963
$9,317

$3,369
$2,771
$3,469
$3,422
$3,239
$3,015
$0
$2,746
$660
$660
$660

$660
$660
$660
$1,613
$220
$495
$0
$0
$0
$0
$249
$0
$0
$0
$0



2910 Noon Duty Supervisor

Martinez Unified

Martinez Junior High

$46

$0



