Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1326 Principal Martinez Junior High		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$134,160	\$30,216
1329 Vice Principal Mjhs		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$109,258	\$39,381
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$108,625	\$40,197
1329 Vice Principal Mjhs		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$103,539	\$34,310
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$98,571	\$38,726
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$95,287	\$25,173
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$94,339	\$36,801
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$93,631	\$14,930
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$92,753	\$37,743
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$91,993	\$14,551
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$91,801	\$14,822
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$89,701	\$37,258
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$89,611	\$24,162
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$89,072	\$24,154
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$87,664	\$23,827
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$87,359	\$36,926
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$87,301	\$36,928
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$86,456	\$23,745
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$86,190	\$23,714
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$85,426	\$31,772
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$85,138	\$36,589
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$84,433	\$36,488
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$83,662	\$31,460
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$83,018	\$35,977
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$82,161	\$35,906
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$82,105	\$32,462
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$78,101	\$12,869
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$77,622	\$12,824
1110 Teacher		Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$74,781	\$33,002

1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$72,251	\$29,732
1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$65,837	\$33,640
1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$65,028	\$10,698
1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$63,895	\$10,513
1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$62,745	\$20,098
1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$61,840	\$19,987
1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$60,512	\$32,837
1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$59,985	\$10,094
1210 Counselor	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$59,495	\$16,754
1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$57,387	\$27,636
2252 Head Custodian	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$53,877	\$9,560
1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$53,288	\$31,721
1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$53,127	\$18,672
1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$51,384	\$18,390
2251 Custodian	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$50,595	\$14,099
1219 Behavior Counselor	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$50,492	\$21,735
2431 Office Manager	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$46,321	\$30,282
1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$46,283	\$7,752
2446 Registrar Datatechnician 10.5M	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$45,513	\$8,481
1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$43,799	\$6,798
1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$40,673	\$20,760
1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$37,573	\$6,284
2140 Attendance Technician	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$34,402	\$28,333
2251 Custodian	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$34,361	\$15,275
1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$31,260	\$12,535
1220 Educational Mental Hlth Counsel	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$31,092	\$12,900
1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$31,004	\$5,420
2151 Technology Specialist	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$30,899	\$14,459
2145 Para Educator C	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$24,856	\$12,642
2915 Cafeteria III	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$24,575	\$21,439

1801 Substitute Administrator	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$22,558	\$0
2145 Para Educator C	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$20,327	\$3,952
2145 Para Educator C	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$20,319	\$3,963
2146 Para Educator Health Attendant	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$18,823	\$9,317
1210 Counselor	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$18,566	\$3,369
1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$17,206	\$2,771
2145 Para Educator C	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$16,952	\$3,469
2145 Para Educator C	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$16,768	\$3,422
2429 Campus Supervisor	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$15,635	\$3,239
2913 Cafeteria I	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$14,959	\$3,015
1110 Teacher	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$14,746	\$0
2145 Para Educator C	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$13,713	\$2,746
2429 Campus Supervisor	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$12,953	\$660
2913 Cafeteria I	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$12,552	\$660
2435 Student Body Account Clerk	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$12,438	\$660
2913 Cafeteria I	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$12,267	\$660
2913 Cafeteria I	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$11,344	\$660
2913 Cafeteria I	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$10,953	\$660
2145 Para Educator C	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$7,248	\$1,613
2910 Noon Duty Supervisor	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$5,730	\$220
2913 Cafeteria I	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$5,650	\$495
2910 Noon Duty Supervisor	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$4,913	\$0
2910 Noon Duty Supervisor	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$4,251	\$0
2910 Noon Duty Supervisor	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$4,107	\$0
2150 Coach Classified	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$2,311	\$0
1150 Coach Certificated	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$1,768	\$249
2150 Coach Classified	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$1,729	\$0
2150 Coach Classified	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$1,374	\$0
2150 Coach Classified	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$1,273	\$0
2150 Coach Classified	Martinez Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$1,038	\$0

2910 Noon Duty Supervisor	Martine	z Unified	Martinez Junior High	\$46	\$0	
23 TO TVOOLI BULLY Supervisor	TVIAI CITIC	2 Offifica	ivial tillez samor ringir	Ψίο	40	